

# VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

GSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

Website : <https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com>

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

**Branch:** H.No:16-4/4/N , Near RTC Bus Depo- Main Road, THORRUR, TS

**AdminOff:** #8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

**RegdOff:** Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

## JOBCARD GST INVOICE

**C.Code :**  
**C.Name :** GUGULOTH SANTHU  
 S/o or W/o : S/O:KISHAN  
 #HACHU THANDA(CHINTHALAPALLE)  
 THORRUR  
 MAHABUBABAD 506163  
 Telangana

PH: 9908211176

**Bill No. :** TRR-JI-26 2709  
**Date :** 14-01-2026  
**JC NO :** TRRWSJC826 738  
**JC Date :** 10-Jan-26 12:00:00 AM  
**Chassis No :** 1XPRT10XCPD000818  
**Model No :** 7' MG LTD Rotary Tiller RT1037 LB48 WOD  
**Reg No :**

**GSTIN :**

| SNo                  | Item Code                                          | HSN      | Item Description        | Qty         | Wty         | Foc         | Unit Rate | Assesable Value  | CGST          |     | SGST          |     | IGST        |     | Amount           |
|----------------------|----------------------------------------------------|----------|-------------------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|-----------|------------------|---------------|-----|---------------|-----|-------------|-----|------------------|
|                      |                                                    |          |                         |             |             |             |           |                  | Rs            | %   | Rs            | %   | Rs          | %   |                  |
| 1                    | 5DMB0S0011                                         | 40169320 | SEAL 40-62-14 (DOUBLE S | 1.00        |             |             | 136.00    | 115.25           | 10.37         | 9.0 | 10.37         | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 136.00           |
| 2                    | 5DMB0TS031                                         | 84831099 | TRANSMISSION SHAFT 7F   | 1.00        |             |             | 5,065.00  | 4,292.37         | 386.31        | 9.0 | 386.31        | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 5,065.00         |
| 3                    | 5DMB0CA016                                         | 84839000 | FRONT PLATE LHS (GEAR   | 1.00        |             |             | 480.00    | 406.78           | 36.61         | 9.0 | 36.61         | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 480.00           |
| 4                    | 5DMB0BR031                                         | 84821090 | BALL BEARING 6308       | 1.00        |             |             | 1,082.00  | 916.95           | 82.53         | 9.0 | 82.53         | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 1,082.00         |
| 5                    | RE45607                                            | 87089900 | TUBE. FRONT. ASSEMBLY   | 1.00        |             |             | 355.00    | 300.85           | 27.08         | 9.0 | 27.08         | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 355.00           |
| 6                    | SJ11718                                            | 87089900 | GUARD KIT. GUARD TUBE   | 1.00        |             |             | 278.00    | 235.59           | 21.20         | 9.0 | 21.20         | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 278.00           |
| 7                    | 5DMB0GK094                                         | 84841090 | GASKET FR PLATE RH      | 1.00        |             |             | 5.00      | 4.24             | 0.38          | 9.0 | 0.38          | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 5.00             |
| 8                    | 5DMB0GK131                                         | 84841090 | NAM GASKET 6308 UPPE    | 1.00        |             |             | 26.00     | 22.03            | 1.98          | 9.0 | 1.98          | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 26.00            |
| 9                    | 5DMB0FT239                                         | 73181600 | HEX NYLOCK NUT M10X1.   | 6.00        |             |             | 6.00      | 30.51            | 2.75          | 9.0 | 2.75          | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 36.00            |
| 10                   | 5DMSUAS962                                         | 84329090 | SIDE GEAR COVER         | 1.00        |             |             | 2,286.00  | 2,177.14         | 54.43         | 2.5 | 54.43         | 2.5 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 2,286.00         |
| 11                   | 5DMB0BR031                                         | 84821090 | BALL BEARING 6308       | 1.00        |             |             | 1,082.00  | 916.95           | 82.53         | 9.0 | 82.53         | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 1,082.00         |
| 12                   | 5DMB0BR003                                         | 84821090 | BALL BEARING 6310       | 1.00        |             |             | 1,143.00  | 968.64           | 87.18         | 9.0 | 87.18         | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 1,143.00         |
| 13                   | SU26107                                            | 39269099 | KNOB. GEARSHIFT AND R   | 1.00        |             |             | 26.00     | 22.03            | 1.98          | 9.0 | 1.98          | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 26.00            |
| <b>Spares Total</b>  |                                                    |          |                         | <b>18</b>   |             |             |           | <b>10,409.34</b> | <b>795.33</b> |     | <b>795.33</b> |     | <b>0.00</b> |     | <b>12,000.00</b> |
| <b>Services</b>      |                                                    |          |                         |             |             |             |           |                  |               |     |               |     |             |     |                  |
| 1                    | ROTAVATOR SIDE GEAR BOX OVERHAULING                |          |                         | 1           |             |             | 1,500.00  | 1,271.19         | 114.41        | 9.0 | 114.41        | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 1,500.00         |
| 2                    | ROTAVATOR DISC COLTER REPLACED<br>HSN Code :998719 |          |                         | 1           |             |             | 1,000.00  | 847.46           | 76.27         | 9.0 | 76.27         | 9.0 | 0.00        | 0.0 | 1,000.00         |
| <b>Service Total</b> |                                                    |          |                         | <b>2.00</b> | <b>0.00</b> | <b>0.00</b> |           | <b>2118.65</b>   | <b>190.68</b> |     | <b>190.68</b> |     | <b>0.00</b> |     | <b>2,500.00</b>  |
| <b>Grand Total :</b> |                                                    |          |                         | <b>20</b>   |             |             |           | <b>12,527.98</b> | <b>986.01</b> |     | <b>986.01</b> |     | <b>0.00</b> |     | <b>14,500.00</b> |

GSTIN36AAECV5358D1Z9  
 CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

**Rupees :** Fourteen Thousand and Five Hundred Only  
 Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

Bank Processing Charges :

**Spares.Total :** 12,000.00  
**Lab.Charges :** 2,500.00  
**Round Off :** 0.00  
**Total :** 14,500.00

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required